
POS ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

1 KLOTZNER PIRMIN 05.07.1995 SCRAIKAMERAN 4980

2 FERRULLI ANTONY 30.11.1995 POLSANTERAMO 4192

3 BELLUCCI MATTEO 18.12.1995 FANOBADMINTO 3423

4 VERTUA NICOLA 27.09.1996 G S A CHIARI 3420

5 PAULMICHL JULIAN 01.05.1996 ASVMALSBAD 3385

6 SCAFURI MANUEL 05.07.1996 BOCCARDONOVI 3132

7 DI GIOVANNI NICOLA 13.03.1996 ASPRACCHETTE 3000

8 FACCHINO MATTEO 07.04.1995 ACQUIJUNIORB 2776

9 PESCE DARIO PLACIDO 04.08.1995 ASD BAD C J 2667

10 KANTIOLER MICHAEL 27.11.1996 BC MILANO 2400

11 CARDI TOMMASO 19.08.1996 BOCCARDONOVI 2395

12 PELLEGRINI MICHELE 05.03.1995 TIGULLIO BC 2344

13 PATRONE ALESSANDRO 17.10.1996 BOCCARDONOVI 2148

14 BOTTINO ANTONIO 06.06.1995 BC SANTAGATA 2037

15 TROCCOLI GIANLUCA 22.07.1995 LARIOBC 1964

16 DEPAOLI DAMIAN 27.03.1995 SSVBOZENBAD 1932

17 ROMANO MARCO 08.11.1995 BC SANTAGATA 1927

18 RUVOLO SIMONE 19.11.1996 MILAZZO BAD 1842

19 RIZZA IVAN 06.12.1996 LARIOBC 1800

20 SIRRESSI GIUSEPPE 20.04.1995 POLSANTERAMO 1723

21 BOTTINO ALBERTO 25.07.1995 GENOVA BAD 1719

22 CATENA NICOLÒ 30.03.1996 BOCCARDONOVI 1714

23 BETTILI MICHAEL 11.04.1996 POL CASELLE 1673

24 GENTILE DIEGO 12.11.1995 ACQUIJUNIORB 1667

25 FONG DAVID 23.12.1995 ASD ROMA 12 1628

26 SAPORITA FILIPPO 17.11.1996 MILAZZO BAD 1619

27 CAPOZZA DAVID 12.02.1996 BOCCARDONOVI 1599

28 OLIVIERI EUGENIO 21.09.1995 ACQUIJUNIORB 1561

29 GORZEGNO MATTEO 04.05.1995 ALBASHUTTLE 1524

30 VANNINI FEDERICO 13.06.1995 BCORIONE 1473

31 TASCONE GIORGIO 09.04.1995 BCORIONE 1436

32 DI SALVO SALVATORE 03.02.1995 MILAZZOBAD 1390
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POS ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

AVENTI DIRITTO ‐ SINGOLARE MASCHILE

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES 2014

1 PILOLLA VITTORIO 26.05.1995 POLSANTERAMO 1376

2 CUTULI GIUSEPPE 17.04.1995 GYMNASE 1313

3 LANZNASTER HANNES 04.11.1996 SV KALTERN 1206

4 CACEFFO FABIO 16.01.1995 G S A CHIARI 1196

5 SOTTOCORNA ANDREA 03.09.1995 CUS BERGAMO 1099

6 ANDRETTO ELIA 23.01.1995 SC PRIMAVERA 977

7 RIOLFI NICOLA 02.08.1995 POL CASELLE 926

8 ISERNIA FERDINANDO 17.09.1996 BC MULLER 814

9 BETTONI NICOLA 31.05.1995 CUS BERGAMO 797

10 RUGGERI RICCARDO 31.01.1995 KYOWEB 669

11 ARSOV SIMONE 10.09.1996 ALBASHUTTLE 651

12 BENVENUTI DAVIDE 29.10.1995 DANEDA 621

13 PIAZZA GIOVANNI 07.09.1995 BOCCARDONOVI 609

14 MARLETTA PIETRO 27.04.1996 BATTIATI POONA 564

15 BRICALLI ROBERTO 29.10.1995 DANEDA 554

16 NOBILE MIRKO 17.07.1996 ASD COLONNA 535

17 CHESSA CLAUDIO 07.09.1996 ASDANGELOROTH 512

18 NISTICO' ANDREA 30.11.1995 GSS SCORZA 504

19 BARONE CARLO 18.01.1996 ASD DINAMIK 490

20 PUATO GIOVANNI 30.09.1995 SC PRIMAVERA 441

21 SARTORIO FRANCESCO 07.06.1996 G S A CHIARI 436

22 SEMERARO PIERLUIGI 14.03.1996 POL SHUTTLE 424

23 FIORE VITTORIO 09.08.1995 BC MULLER 360

24 COLETTO FABIO 28.08.1996 SC PRIMAVERA 349

25 CAMBRIA MAURO 01.11.1996 MESSINA BAD 342

26 PORRICELLI VINCENZO 11.10.1996 MILLENNIO 290

27 GATTOLIN SIMONE 09.08.1995 POL.RED.ESTE 275

28 TROFA STANISLAO 26.06.1996 AURAS ISCHIA 275

29 ROSAVERDE GIACOMO 06.12.1996 FANO BADMINTON 272

30 MAZZEO LEONARDO 05.06.1996 FANO BADMINTON 272

31 AGABITI MICHAEL 31.05.1996 FANO BADMINTON 272

32 DI MARCO ANIELLO 20.06.1995 BC MULLER 231
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POS NOME DATA ASA PUNTI

1 MARAN KARIN 11.03.1996 SSVBOZENBAD  4679

2 STROBL HANNAH 09.05.1996 ASVMALSBAD 4109

3 RAINERO LIDIA 26.07.1995 BOCCARDONOVI 3840

4 CIMINI GIULIA 23.06.1996 BRACCIANOBAD 3344

5 GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA 11.12.1995 BC MILANO 3234

6 PLAIA VALENTINA 15.05.1996 EASY PLAY 2727

7 MINNITI CHIARA 10.08.1995 ITIS MAJORANA 2231

8 KOFLER ANNA 07.05.1996 SV KALTERN 2230

9 ACETI LUCIA 08.08.1996 G S A CHIARI 2215

10 LONGO MINNOLO ALESSANDRA 09.02.1996 ETNABADMINTO 2143

11 ARSOVA JULIJANA 27.05.1995 ALBA SHUTTLE 2133

12 BITETTI MARIA GRAZIA 07.05.1996 POLSANTERAMO 2090

13 VON DELLEMANN GRETA 26.08.1996 ASC BERG 2062

14 TUMMINIA ROBERTA 24.06.1996 PIUMEDARGENT 2022

15 ROMANO HILDE 13.03.1996 GENOVABAD 1855

16 BOUNEJAR WIAME 15.05.1995 BOCCARDONOVI 1831

17 GALLI GIOVANNA 05.05.1996 ACQUIJUNIORB 1807

18 ROMANO JOLE 23.03.1995 BC SANTAGATA 1755

19 LA ROCCA CLAUDIA 26.07.1995 MILAZZO BAD 1511

20 PINGGERA VALENTINA 02.02.1996 ASC BERG 1478

21 BETTONI ERICA 14.11.1996 CUS BERGAMO 1443

22 DEVOTO MICHELA 10.09.1996 TIGULLIO BC 1419

23 MOSCOTTO ILARIA 28.06.1996 TIGULLIO BC 1351

24 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 28.06.1995 SM1981BC ASD 1277

25 DELL'EDERA MADDALENA 06.04.1996 BC SANTAGATA 1171

26 MANZI VALENTINA 20.12.1996 BC MULLER 1060

27 RUGGIERO NICOLE 05.04.1996 BC MULLER 897

28 LANZILLOTTI SARA 07.05.1995 POL SHUTTLE 842

29 CAZZOLA LUCIA 27.11.1995 GANDHIBADMIN 731

30 ZACCONE BEATRICE 27.04.1995 ACQUIJUNIORB 680

31 NOVELLI VERONICA 22.02.1995 BOCCARDONOVI 656

32 PIANO ALESSANDRA 18.05.1995 PIUMEDARGENT 632
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POS NOME DATA ASA PUNTI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES 2014

AVENTI DIRITTO ‐ SINGOLARE FEMMINILE

1 ZANCA MARIA VITTORIA 01.06.1996 G S A CHIARI 587

2 ALFIERI PAOLA 03.03.1996 G S A CHIARI 549

3 MANZI VALENTINA 20.12.1996 BC MULLER 547

4 CARILLO NADIA 01.02.1995 BC SANTAGATA 504

5 PETTIGIANI EUGENIA 03.11.1996 GENOVABAD 484

6 CALOGERO LUANA 13.07.1996 MESSINA BAD 476

7 PEPI SAMANTHA 25.07.1996 TIGULLIO BC 414

8 CONTE GABRIELLA 29.09.1995 AURAS ISCHIA 385

9 MAFFEI FRANCESCA 09.03.1995 BC MULLER 385

10 CRISAFULLI LILIANA 30.07.1995 ITIS MAJORANA 360

11 DI MARI LODOVICA 23.10.1995 AS TISANDROS 360

12 GRECO DOROTEA 17.03.1995 PIUMEDARGENT 360

13 RINALDO YLENIA 20.03.1996 BC MULLER 350

14 CARRATURO OLGA 12.02.1996 BC MULLER 350

15 PEPI VANESSA 25.07.1996 TIGULLIO BC 346

16 MESSNER JUDITH 28.03.1995 ASVMALSBAD 335

17 SESSA VALENTINA 04.09.1996 CENTRO DIDATTICO 332

18 PAVESE SERENA 07.02.1995 ALBA SHUTTLE 312

19 INZERILLO FEDERICA 17.02.1996 ODOS 300

20 CARAVAGGI EMMA 20.11.1996 G S A CHIARI 284

21 GRECO FLORA 14.11.1996 BC FILIPPELLI 272

22 LOTESORIERE GRAZIANA 27.01.1995 POL SHUTTLE 242

23 GIANNONI DANIELA 12.05.1996 TIGULLIO BC 220

24 ARGANO VERONICA 17.10.1996 ASD SKY 200

25 LIMOTTA ILENIA 21.11.1996 BC MULLER 192

26 ANDALORO ELEONORA 19.09.1996 ALBA SHUTTLE 137

27 BIANCO VALERIA 05.10.1995 ALBA SHUTTLE 137

28 CAMPUS ELENA APOLLONIA 19.08.1995 FREETIMECLUB 132

29 ALULOD AMALIA 26.04.1996 ITIS MAJORANA 117

30 GENOVESE ALESSANDRA 13.03.1996 BC MULLER 117

31 IANNACCONE ROSA 12.03.1996 BC MULLER 117

32 SESSA VALENTINA 04.09.1996 CENTRO DIDATTICO 112
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POS ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

1 BOTTINO ALBERTO / PELLEGRINI MICHELE 25.07.1995 / 05.03.1995 GENOVA BAD / TIGULLIO BC 3834

2 PESCE DARIO PLACIDO / DI GIOVANNI NICOLA 04.08.1995 / 13.03.1996 ASD BAD C J / LE RACCHETTE 2956

3 GENTILE DIEGO / FACCHINO MATTEO 12.11.1995 / 07.04.1995 ACQUIJUNIORB / ACQUIJUNIORB 2769

4 FERRULLI VITO / SIRRESSI GIUSEPPE 25.02.1997 / 20.04.1995 POLSANTERAMO / POLSANTERAMO 2754

5 RUVOLO SIMONE / SAPORITA FILIPPO 19.11.1996 / 17.11.1996 MILAZZO BAD / MILAZZO BAD 2690

6 CARDI TOMMASO / PATRONE ALESSANDRO 19.08.1996 / 17.10.1996 BOCCARDONOVI / BOCCARDONOVI 2592

7 CAPOZZA DAVID / CATENA NICOLÒ 12.02.1996 / 30.03.1996 BOCCARDONOVI / BOCCARDONOVI 2555

8 BOTTINO ANTONIO / ROMANO MARCO 06.06.1995 / 08.11.1995 BC SANTAGATA / BC SANTAGATA 2529

9 PAULMICHL JULIAN / STOCKER ANDREAS 01.05.1996 / 06.02.1997 ASVMALSBAD / ASVMALSBAD 2525

10 RIZZA IVAN / VERTUA NICOLA 06.12.1996 / 27.09.1996 LARIOBC / G S A CHIARI 2465

11 DEPAOLI DAMIAN / STEGANI BRUNO 27.03.1995 / 08.10.1997 SSVBOZENBAD / 15 ZERO 2333

12 GUTMORGETH LUKAS / LANZNASTER HANNES 08.09.1997 / 04.11.1996 ASV KALTERN / ASV KALTERN 2292

13 BELLUCCI MATTEO / SCAFURI MANUEL 18.12.1995 / 05.07.1996 FANOBADMINTO / BOCCARDONOVI 1506

14 PATRONE ALESSANDRO / SCAFURI MANUEL 17.10.1996 / 05.07.1996 BOCCARDONOVI / BOCCARDONOVI 1490

15 BARONI CRISTIAN / VERTUA NICOLA 05.08.1997 / 27.09.1996 G S A CHIARI / G S A CHIARI 1430

16 BETTONI NICOLA / SOTTOCORNA ANDREA 30.05.1995 / 03.09.1995 CUS BERGAMO / CUS BERGAMO 1430

17 CARDI TOMMASO / LEARDI PAOLO 19.08.1996 / 30.08.1998 BOCCARDONOVI / BOCCARDONOVI 1195

18 CARDI TOMMASO / STEGANI BRUNO 19.08.1996 / 08.10.1997 BOCCARDONOVI / 15 ZERO 1195

19 PIAZZA GIOVANNI / OLIVIERI EUGENIO 07.09.1995 / 21.09.1995 BOCCARDONOVI / ACQUIJUNIORB 1142

20 KLOTZNER PIRMIN / PONTIERO PHILIP 05.07.1995 / 18.06.1997 SCRAIKAMERAN / SCRAIKAMERAN 1027
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POS ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

1 PUNTER MARAH / STROBL HANNAH 10.02.1997 / 09.05.1996 ASV MALS BAD / ASV MALS BAD 5210

2 ACETI LUCIA / BOCCASILE LUCREZIA 08.08.1996 / 09.05.1999 G S A CHIARI / G S A CHIARI 3289

3 RAINERO LIDIA / ARSOVA JULIANA 26.07.1995 / 27.05.1995 BOCCARDONOVI / ALBASHUTTLE 2395

4 BENZI MARTINA / GALLI GIOVANNA 04.01.1997 / 05.05.1996 ACQUIJUNIORB / ACQUIJUNIORB 2245

5 KOFLER ANNA / VON DELLEMANN GRETA 07.05.1996 / 26.08.1996 SV KALTERN / ASC BERG 1969

6 BOUNEJAR WIAME / SANDRI GISELLA 15.05.1995 / 12.08.1997 BOCCARDONOVI / ALBASHUTTLE 1045

7 ZACCONE BEATRICE / ZACCONE CAMILLA 27.04.1995 / 06.05.1997 ACQUIJUNIORB / ACQUIJUNIORB 970

8 BITETTI MARIA GRAZIA / TRITTO MARTINA 07.05.1996 / 20.11.1998 POLSANTERAMO / POLSANTERAMO 935

9 BERETTIERI GIULIA / MOSCOTTO ILARIA 28.10.2000 / 28.06.1996 TIGULLIO BC / TIGULLIO BC 897

10 MANZI VALENTINA / RUGGIERO NICOLE 20.12.1996 / 05.04.1996 BC MULLER / BC MULLER 875

11 MINNITI CHIARA / LA ROCCA CLAUDIA 10.08.1995 / 26.07.1995 ITIS MAJORANA / MILAZZO BAD 724

12 TUMMINIA ROBERTA / LONGO MINNOLO ALESSANDRA 24.06.1996 / 09.02.1996 PIUMEDARGENT / ETNABADMINTO 605

13 DE ANGELIS CHIARA / MARCUCCI LAURA 14.03.1996 / 23.10.1998 FANOBADMINTO / FANOBADMINTO 557

14 ROMANO HILDE / PETTIGIANI EUGENIA 03.11.1996 / 13.03.1996 GENOVA BAD / GENOVA BAD 550

15 PAVESE SERENA / MARENGO NOEMI 07.02.1995 / 12.06.1997 ALBASHUTTLE / ALBASHUTTLE 525

16 IANNACCONE ROSA / RINALDO YLENIA 12.03.1996 / 20.03.1996 BC MULLER / BC MULLER 490
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POS ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

1 MARAN KARIN / KLOTZNER PIRMIN 11.03.1996 / 05.07.1995 SSVBOZENBAD / SCRAIKAMERAN 4145

2 CIMINI GIULIA / ZHOU TONNI 23.06.1996 / 07.06.1999 BRACCIANOBAD / BRACCIANOBAD 3685

3 NEGRI CAMILLA / SCAFURI MANUEL 24.09.1997 / 05.07.1996 BOCCARDONOVI / BOCCARDONOVI 3629

4 ACETI LUCIA / VERTUA NICOLA 08.08.1996 / 27.09.1996 G S A CHIARI / G S A CHIARI 3449

5 RAINERO LIDIA / CARDI TOMMASO 26.07.1995 / 19.08.1996 BOCCARDONOVI / BOCCARDONOVI 3054

6 FIORITO GIULIA / DI GIOVANNI NICOLA 10.02.1997 / 13.03.1996 ASPRACCHETTE / ASPRACCHETTE 3024

7 CULICCHIA LUANA / PESCE DARIO PLACIDO 18.06.1998 / 04.08.1995 ASD BAD C J / ASD BAD C J 2928

8 GALLI GIOVANNA / FACCHINO MATTEO 05.05.1996 / 07.04.1995 ACQUIJUNIORB / ACQUIJUNIORB 2857

9 STROBL HANNAH / OSELE LUKAS 09.05.1996 / 30.09.1997 ASV MALS BAD / ASV MALS BAD 2282

10 BENZI MARTINA / GENTILE DIEGO 04.01.1997 / 12.11.1995 ACQUIJUNIORB / ACQUIJUNIORB 2137

11 ROMANO HILDE / CAPOZZA DAVID 13.03.1996 / 12.02.1996 GENOVA BAD / BOCCARDONOVI 2026

12 KOFLER ANNA / PONTIERO PHILIP 07.05.1996 / 18.06.1997 SV KALTERN / SCRAIKAMERAN 1924

13 CIMINI GIULIA / FERRULLI ANTONY 23.06.1996 / 30.11.1995 BRACCIANOBAD / POLSANTERAMO 1812

14 VON DELLEMANN GRETA / GUTMORGETH LUKAS 26.08.1996 / 08.09.1997 ASC BERG / SV KALTERN 1784

15 GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA / KANTIOLER MICHAEL 11.12.1995 / 27.11.1996 BC MILANO / JUNIOR BC 1689

16 DEVOTO MICHELA / PELLEGRINI MICHELE 10.09.1996 / 05.03.1995 TIGBADMBORZO / TIGBADMBORZO 1648

17 MOSCOTTO ILARIA / ACERNO ALESSANDRO 28.06.1996 / 05.03.1997 TIGBADMBORZO / TIGBADMBORZO 1451
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